
Registration Form 
/Sponsorship Agreement

Presenting Sponsor - $10,000 (Includes 8 players) 
Luncheon Sponsor -  $6,000 (4 players) 
Goodie Bag Sponsor - $5,000 (2 players) 
Golf Cap Sponsor - $4,000 (2 players) 
Gold Sponsor - $3,000 (3 players) 
Silver Sponsor - $2,000 (2 player) 
Bronze Sponsor - $1,000 (1 player) 
Goodies Sponsor - $500 (1 player)  
Individual Players / Special Rate Players (students and alumni)
Special Rate ($150) ___    Single Player ($200) ___    Twosome ($350) ___  Foursome ($700)  

Player Name of player Handicap
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Name Company

Tel E-mail

Payment Method Cash Check

Card holder name Card #

Expiration date Sec code

Signature

For sponsorship opportunities: 
Anya Belaval | (787) 999-4613 | abelaval@robinsonschool.net


